
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/053260-2025 

Award

Trailblazers Managing Agent

Leeds City Council

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-053260
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-059277 (view related notices)
Published 2 September 2025, 3:53pm

Scope 

Reference

101426

Description

Trailblazers Managing Agent on behalf of the Council

 

Contract 1. Trailblazers Managing Agent

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/053260-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/053260-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-059277


Page 2 to 4

Supplier

Volition Leeds

Contract value

£80,000 excluding VAT

£96,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

29 August 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

2 September 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

2 September 2025 to 31 March 2026

6 months, 29 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

80500000 - Training services



Page 3 to 4

Contract locations

UKE4 - West Yorkshire

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

Volition Leeds

24C Joseph's Well, Hanover Walk

Leeds

LS3 1AB

United Kingdom

Email: joanne.austin@forumcentral.org.uk

Region: UKE42 - Leeds

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

mailto:joanne.austin@forumcentral.org.uk


Page 4 to 4

Contract 1. Trailblazers Managing Agent

Contracting authority 

Leeds City Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJYG-6658-PPMY

Civic Hall, Calverley Street

Leeds

LS1 1UR

United Kingdom

Email: cpu@leeds.gov.uk

Region: UKE42 - Leeds

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:cpu@leeds.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Trailblazers Managing Agent
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Volition Leeds

	Contracting authority
	Leeds City Council


		2026-02-25T03:16:24+0000
	TCPDF




